DNA Extraction Module
Catalog #12016408EDU
	 Instruction Manual
BIO-RAD
Note: Duplication of any part of this document is permitted for noncommercial, educational use only. Commercial use of
copyrighted content, including use in instructional materials for which payment is received, requires express permission from
Bio-Rad Laboratories, Inc. Contact us at explorer@bio-rad.com for more information.
For technical support, call your local Bio-Rad office, or in the U.S. call 1-800-4BIORAD (1-800-424-6723) option 2.

Materials included in this module
3explorer.bio-rad.com
Ordering Information
Catalog #	 Description
Kits and Refill Packs
12016408EDU	 DNA Extraction Module
1665105EDU	 DNA Extraction Reagent Pack
Reagents and Consumables
2239430EDU	 EZ Micro Test Tubes, 500
1660471EDU	 Inoculation Loops, Sterile, 100
Equipment and Laboratory Supplies
1660506EDU	 Professional Adjustable-Volume Micropipet, 2–20 μl
1660507EDU	 Professional Adjustable-Volume Micropipet, 20–200 μl
1660508EDU	 Professional Adjustable-Volume Micropipet, 100–1,000 μl
1660562EDU	 Digital Dry Bath, 120 V
1660504EDU	 Temperature-Controlled Water Bath, 120 V
12011919EDU	 Mini Centrifuge, 100–240 V
1660602EDU	 Model 16K Microcentrifuge, 120 V
1660610EDU	 BR-2000 Vortexer, 120 V
1660481EDU	 Green Racks, set of 5
Visit explorer.bio-rad.com for a full list of 220–240 V equipment.
Before You Start
4
Instructor Guide